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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

L] Na Ba
- "" et 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408633
- TEL: 6256 3581 FAX 5256 4315
Reg Ne 190807198R GST Reg, No. 19-9607198-R
AHiliated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automaobile
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref : CCHEQI18017758/K1pb3
o TowE o LI
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date : 02-10-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SLN 33805 Veh. Inspected SHC 2423P
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 0210/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 28/0872018 Inspection Date o1nor2o018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REFAIRS.




UMIORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

L member o CoMmoRDELGRO

Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

Date/Timé&:"" 290972018 12; 19
JOB CARD  :sales Order:

ComlortDelGro Engimering Pte Ltd
."-nr-.iﬂ-llﬂ-ﬁ'l-"'\m ISk

blasilirm « @) 081 8006 § g weee . &0 wbap oz
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o Lo '.'Im- -J-n-' LR T oo M 0104
BT B 'n Fgaw AT iJHI..II LEERE u Srpwrrey T4
& Perdien .nuq:-llu-'.‘!- o) My 1:--prv—‘-e.'1

Page : 1

Jeno: 305219179

TOM NO.: MILEAGE '
) COMFORT T ON PTE L — 4 I
MFORT TRANSPORTATI TE LTD - ~
g FIIEL
O 7010045 " avumDar il
383 SIN MING DRIVE
S TiM
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 TR gomaa 28,09 2018 20:40
65508755
(7 8 oF TARGET DATE
o M. 06. 2013
CHASSIS COMPLETION DTETIME. |
DUNT CARD NG %’HJ.WBMTBQL o |
408 DESCRIPTION .
Accident Date: 28.09.2018 |
NATURE: 3P 28.09.2018 |
8/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION _ oW II
|
|
|
ED & PASSED QLT BY.
SERVICE AnviSOR mm&w
¥
H)armgn Sl Exit Pasa
Whichke Mo
SHC2423P CHIANG SHC2423P
s Adviamoe Slgnetum/Tats Harms of Service Advigor Data
o to Sarvice Receotion upon colection To be kapt by Sacurity Guard
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i & E e L Company Regisiaiion No. 119607 198R

SPOME AN E L ST AN A LT PVER STTRIAL PAR R SENGAPOIRE J08838 PR S BIEANSHE AN (AT n25ELN]E

Your ref: To Be Advised
Our reft CCI/EQIBOITTIYK | pb3 Date: 02.102018

The Maotor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO, SHC2423P
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 01.10.2018

at the premises of M/s _ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid and have the following to report:-
Waorkshop Estimate Amount : 8§ 2.190.64
Revised Estimate Amount - 8§ |, 358.32
"Check” ltems Amount : 8% 17.92
Marker Value : 5% -
LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5% -
Nett Value : S§ -
Description of Damage: i
The vehicle sustained damages at the - ‘Est'%a -
Rear N/S portion e
et

Commenis/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 ihays

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

W— 2l

REPASR ESTIMATE®

VEHICLE NO @ SHC 2423P DATE. 1/10/2018 9:54 -
*MAKE \’ A \\

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA X/

Front Bumper Cover X /4=
Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) e
Front Bumper Protector (RH) X7 9ot~
Headlamp (RH) ~ Kretd
ort Face CRUXAPS™ G roTAL
LESS 20%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH) A~ s

Labour Charge

Panel Beating-Repair Fender
Spray Painting Charge
Wiring Charge

Tull Kote

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

:;l\r ! Parts Description’ Labour | Tgt i Unit Price ) Amount

8 538.80
s 22.40
5 29.20
$ 79790
$ 1,388.30
$ 277.66
S 111064

- [00.00 [ Nett

S 100,00
2e0

3 ,udﬁ"

S AT [Wee

$ 500620

$ ST e 0y

S 980.00

S 2,190.64
=

JCaloh (E55)
r/fa/ﬂf /o Gfr/:n
2 Vo,

;ﬁ [ pAct

This is on initial estimate based on o visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair guantum will

be prepared after the velucle 1s surveved by a motor Surveyor appomnted by the insurance company

Page 1 af 1



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

ESTIMATE TOTAL

/GrA" (L4) X __

r/f*/"-f /o '?'J"A
2 Lo,
L/s

Al [ At

| =

W\ {7
REPAIR ESTIMATE" e e Ik X
VEHICLE NO : SHC 2423P DATE- 1/10/2018 9:54 S -
: |
"MAKE ’
. ANV \
MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA \ VN
r,zq. Parts Deseription’ Labour Tgn | Unit Price ) Amouni
Front Bumper Cover X /A4 $ 53880
Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) ? S 22,40
Front Bumper Protector (RH) X /el 5 2920
Headlamp (RH} »~— 5 797.90
" o/
[ret feak CRY 7Y SUB TOTAL S 1,388.30
LESS 20% $ 277.66
SCOUNTED TOTAL S Llll.o4
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH) ~— $ 0000 |Nert
$ 100,00
Labour Charge b
Panel Beatng-Repair Fender 3 ).kﬂﬁr
Spray Painting Charge S e e
Wiring Charge % 5l (2e
T'uff Kote $ ST e
TOTAL LABOUR S 980.00

2.190.64

i

This 15 an injtinl estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair guantum will

be prepared after the vehicle 1s surveyed by a motor Survevor appoimted by the imsurance company.

Page 1 of 1



Cecilia Chnnﬂ (LKK hutn!

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 2 May 2019 2:10 PM

To: Jim Wong See Pah

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: Your ref: SHC 2423P (Our ref: CC3/EQI18017799/K1gb3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SLN 3380S & SHC 2423P ON 28/09/2018 ***

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
Thank you for your acceptance.

Please note that NO DV is required.
Thank you.

“Please note that our above settlernent is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of llability on our
part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the
accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resalve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer
or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original doecuments on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for
settlement sum above 520,000/-] by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made payment
on the settlement sum.”

Best Regards,
Cecilin Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | emall: CegilinChongd kkauto com] fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ub) Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

B 74 T

o

SeSRSER mw Sawe the Earth Print only when necessary

From: Jim Wong See Pah [mailto:jimwong@cdge.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 2 May 2019 10:36 AM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto,com=>

Subject: Re: Your ref: SHC 2423P (Our ref: CC3/EQI18017799/K1gb3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 33B0S & SHC 2423P
ON 28/09/2018 ***

Dear Ms Chong
Please process settlement in sum S 1705.00 for resolving our property damage claim amicably.

Thank you.



Best Regards
Jim Wong
Claims Dept / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong @lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April 2019 4:30 PM

To: lim Wong See Pah

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuta), Admin A

Subject: Your ref: SHC 2423P (Our ref: CC3/EQI18017799/K1gb3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 3380S & SHC 2423P ON

28/09/2018 ***

Your Ref; SHC 2423p Without Prejudice
Our Ref; CC3/EQIN8017799/K1gb3

Dear Sirs/Mdm.
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 33805 & SHC 2423P ON 28/0%/2018
We reler to the above matter.

We propose settlerment of $1,705.00{all-in}.

Please confirm acceptance.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the lssues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.

Best Regards,
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong e lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
ik 51. Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

¥ LSELS s

= ™= Zave the Sarth Print only when necessary-

This message and any atlachments may contain confidentsl, privileged or proprietary miarmabian If you are not the imtanded recpeent, kindly nolily us
and delete this message and its attachments immedistely, and plesss be advised that using. copying, distributing or disciosing any contents therain &
not aflowed Statements peraining to any matter outside our business are not 1o ba taken as andorsed by ComfortDelGin Corporation Limited or its
felated companies The commeants/proposals provided are for discussion purposas only and @e subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall consttute &
binding agresment batwsen the panies MNeither pary shall be Bound in any way 10 any lerm of condition exoepl as agreed (n a witten sgresmant
signad by the duly authotised represantatives af both paries

ComionDeiGro - 2 Green Office cenified by (ke Singapores Enviranment Counsl - & commiltéd 1o preserving the environment. We encourage you 10
print this only it necessary



ComiorifeiGro Engmesnng Pte Lid [Regatration No. 185506048W)




COMFORIDELCRO

RIN

Our Job Raf Mo 105219179 EHGINEE ING

Date 0310/18 50 Lovans Dive Soamces 508868
o Fan: 6546 8156

FINALIZATION FORM

Te : LKK Fax

Attn KALVIN

Vehicle Reg No. - SHC2423F 2870872018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vahicls are as follows:-

1 The repair job shall bill to EQ SLN33BOS

2 Tha finalized amount shall be:

{a) Spare Pars after List discount

{b) Labour Charges
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cosl

(e.) Lumpsum Repair (if apphcable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost aftar Less: “ fo0e - ﬂ‘_
Final Lumpsum Repair cost

. § Estimated normal period for rapairs: 2 working days.
4 Wae shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if thera is no reply from you within T
working days
s Thank you for your assisiance We confirm the eslimales and,
e finalzed amount
. -
Swgnature / L Signature ; /
MName CHIANG Nama L{ fi{
Ted 62148314 Date 7
Fax 65468156
For Official Use Only
Document
Item Amaunt Attached Fs":.'”"";g"] Remarks
YesorNo [ 200
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2. Loss of Income Paid M
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fee 748
Medical Fees (on behalf
of dver, if applicabla)
Chvasrrun

Remarks




Shu Pei (LKKAuto) —

From: Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 21 Movember 2018 5:26 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuta)

Subject: RE- Direct Settlement - Accident Invalving SLN33805 (O] : EQI - DM18HO02640-1G)
AMND SHC2423P (TP : LKK REF -CC3/EQI18017799/K1pb3) on 2809 2018

Attachments: SLM3380S - AMENDED . pdt

Dear Shu Pei

Attached accident report for your attention.
Best Regards,

loel Goh

eq

EQ Insurance Company Limited

did tel fa

- ——

L |

Privileged/Canfidentiol information may be contained in this message. If you are not the mignded récipient, piease naty the sen

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto) [ mailto:shupei@ikkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 20, 2018 7:48 PM

To: Joel Goh

Subject: RE; Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLN3380S (OI : EQI - TBA) AND SHC2423P (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/EQI18017799/K1pb3) on 28.09.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Joel,

We refer to the above matter.

Rindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our
necessary action,

Thank you.

Best Regardy

Shu Pel| Admin



LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Phane: 6366-0055 | email: shugeSikesue com | fax: 6741-4108
Hik 51, Paya Ub| Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 802-2% | 5(208933)

From: Joel Goh <joel goh@eginsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 3 October 2018 4:15 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Admin i <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLN33805 (Ol : EQI - TBA) AND SHC2423P (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/EQI18017799/K1pb3) on 28.09.2018

Dear Shu Pei

Our insured has not reported this accident,

Best Regards,

loel Goh

eIl ek A

EQ Insurance Company Limited

did tel fax

i'\ ¢ &_ __ -_',

Priviieged/Confidential information may be contained in this messoge. If you are nol the intended recipient, please hotify the sen

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuUto) [mailto:shupeiSilkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, October 2, 2018 5:45 PM

To: Joel Goh

Ce: Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLN33805S (01 : EQI - TBA) AND SHC2423P (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/EQI1B017799/K1pb3) on 28.09.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Joel,
We refer te the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHC 2423P at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte
Ltd - Lovang

Enclosed for your perusal is:



TP's GIA report

Estimated cost of repair

Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

Thank you,

Bett Aegaras.

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone 6366-0055 | eman: phupetEidauio.com | fax 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Uth Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5|408933)



Y COMFORIDELCRO

X —
Our Ref T0818/ SHC2423P /JW(st) ENGINEERING
Your ref :
Date :© (08-Oct-18 COGE Taxi Claims Degt

55 Loyang Drive 4th Fir
EQ Insurance Company Limited Singapore 508895

5 Maxwell Road, MND Complex
#17-00 Tower Block
Singapore 069110

Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXISHC2423P YOUR INSURED SLN3380S
AND OTHER ON 28.09.18

We are the authonsed repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor
Vehicle No : SHC2423P which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured
vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us lo
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all apphcable matters
arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SLN3380S
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 1,070.00
2 4.5 days Loss of Rental @ $ 107.88 perday 3 48546 e gy
3  Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Mis LKK) $ -
4 LTA Search Fees -] 7.49
§ GIA/ Police Report Fees ] -
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees -
SubTotal: § 156295
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 45 dayslossoflncome@ $ 8000 perday $ 360.00

Total Claims: § 1,922.95

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 6 pCs.
b} LTA search slip/s of ; SLN3380S
¢) GIA [ Police report/s of . SHC2423P

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ) Witness stalement/s { ] TowingMedical billreceipts ( ) Cerificate of Insurance
{ ) Photograph/s of Accident Scene ( x ) Downlime/Mileage record { ¥ ) Rental Rate latter

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear fram you on the settlement of the said claims as
soon as possible

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

Jim Wong

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel : 6214 8374 Fax: 6214 1843 Email : jimwong@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature Is required.

COMFORIDELGRO



S1 LI AVE L0125 PAYA UBHINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAFORE J08983 TEL : 1063) 62563561 FAX 1 1065) 62564313

Our Ref: CC3/EQI18017799/K1gh3
15 Apnl 2019

QUEK GIM SIEW
137 SIMEI STREET 1
#05-100
SINGAPORE 520137

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 3380S AND SHC 2423P ON 28/09/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us, We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,
I"l'l .&

Y I"'-._ II e L

\

CECILIA CHONG

Case Handler

DID: 6749 4274

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

ce.  EQINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Motor Claims Dept)
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ACCIDENT INVOLVING
ALONG

1/ We

and/or

Tanl Number

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
[MAF [ PAF)
SONATA SHC2423P , SLN338B0S ON 28-5ep-18 15:30
BEDOK SOUTH AVE 1 TOWARDS BEDOK CENTRAL JUNCTION
MOK FOOK CHIN (Hirer) NRIC No.. S01632771

A KARIM BIN ABDULLAH  (Refief] NRIC No.: S$2163627D

SHC2423pP

hereby authorise ComfortDelGra Engineering Pte Ltd{CDGE):

L. To submit my/four claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlemant or compensation amount In respect of my/four claim
against third party (except personal Injuries and medical claims),

1. To sign Discharge Voucher on myfour behalf

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) In respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque
shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with COGE's instruction and miade in favour of
“ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pte Ltd".

Date

MName of Hirer
Hirer NRIC

Address

Contact No,

MName of Relief
Relief NRIC

Adidress

Cantact No,

29-Sep-2018

MOK FOOK CHIN
501632771 Signature :

402 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 3 #08-..,
460402

97871820

A KARIM BIN ABDULLAH
52163627D Signaturs

416 BEDOK NORTH AVE 2 #09-19
460416

96734418

hitp:Vedgek 2srv i B2 Runtime/ Runtime/Runtime/ Runtime/ View/CDG.VARS. V. Lettoll..  29/09/2018
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Our Ref: CT18080811 h

Date: 04 October 2018 comfort

| g

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 28/09/2018 @ 1530 hrs

ALONG BEDOK SOUTH AVE 1 TOWARDS BEDOK CENTRAL
JUNCTION

INVOLVING SLN3380S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxl bearing vehicle registration
number SHC2423P (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to MOK FOOK CHIN IC NO
S01632771 a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $107.B8 per day
(inclusive of GST).

Please be advised thal the Taxl was insured with India International In:urlnct Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident,

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operalor had obtained our permission 1o
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.,

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleat Safety

This is a compuler generated letter. No signature is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 5TST17 Mainline +85 6555 1188 Facsimile +85 6453 3183
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' Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Virltikle Mo

SLN33805

Ihcitdent Dates Time

28 Sep 2018/ 15:30:00
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- - -
s Ba = Pre Lidt Company Registration Mo, 1888071088

SLUBEAVE L2258 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08953% TEL : (065) 62560581 FAX : (B45) 425511 €

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Date: 17/05/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No. SLN 33805 {Insd Vieh) |Your Ref. No. : DM18H002640-JG
SHC 2423P (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CC3/EQMB0177T99/K1gb3qg2
Date of Accident 28/9/2018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost : 3 1,070.00
Loss of Income ' $ 200.00 4 days
Rental (If any) '3 431.52 4 days
Others: '$ 7.49
-8

1.709.01

Final Settlement Sum |: § 1.705.00 |GLOBAL SUM

Remarks
ayme 5 ion. e’ d
1) |[COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 'S 1_?0?._@!}@
-
JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

,_.#_. 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 15-9507188-R

AfMiated to Federation Intemationale Dus Experts En Automoblie

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CCA/EQI1B017TO9/K1gb3g2
o ToER B I
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date: 17-05-2019
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
- Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLN 33B0S Veh. Inspected SHC 2423P
Policy No. DMPPHOQ1B-002537 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM18HO02640-JG Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date D110/22018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Modal HYUNDAI SONATA c.C 1591
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013
Chassis No. KMHET41VMDAB34788 Colour BLUE
Odometer 752665 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STAMDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[215/60 R16 HANKOOK T mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/B0R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/80 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 28/09/2018 Inspection Date 0110/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508060
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A™WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




¥y

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL 5256 3561 FAX: 6256 4215

Reg No' 199607198R GST Reg, No. 19-9807198-R Page No.1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 2423P
Description of Parts Condition | EStimate By |Our Adjusted
Qty i) Workshop (5))|  (5)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER TO REPAIR SEE 538.80
LABOUR
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (RH) SERVICEABLE 22 40 5
1|FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (RH) TO REPAIR SEE 2920
LABOUR
1|HEADLAMP (RH) GRAZED 797.90 787.90
1|FRONT FENDER (RH) (NPA) TO REPAIR SEE =
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT .277.66 150,58
1,110.64 638.32
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) (SN) NECESSARY 100.00 100.00
100.00 100.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FENDER INCLUSIVE OF THE 440.00 200.00
REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER (RH) AND FRONT BUMPER
COVER
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 440.00 400.00
WIRING CHARGE 50.00 20,00
TUFF KOTE. NOT NECESSARY 50.00
980,00 620.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,190.64 1,358.32
HECDHHEH_DED COST OF LUIF!IIHREPHRS 1,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Repart Ref No. CC3/EQI1B017799/K1gb3q2
I/& 5!
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor / Investigator Automotive Assessor

DISCLAMER OF LIARILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s made sohely lor 1Te uss snd benefil of e Cllen] named on ihs frond pege of his Regoerl




